
DECK20180129.DECKv1b_piControl.ne30_oEC.edison (0021-0050)
W/m2

 -15.0
   0.0

  15.0
  30.0
  45.0
  60.0
  75.0
  90.0

 105.0
 120.0

ERA-Interim Reanalysis (1979-2016)
W/m2

 -15.0
   0.0

  15.0
  30.0
  45.0
  60.0
  75.0
  90.0

 105.0
 120.0

DECK - Observations

-65.0
-55.0
-45.0
-35.0
-25.0
-15.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 15.0
 25.0
 35.0
 45.0
 55.0
 65.0

Max
Mean
Min

102.20
27.80
-0.33

Max
Mean
Min

97.05
27.47
-3.94

Max
Mean
Min

44.89
0.33

-64.57

RMSE
CORR

9.93
0.86

LHFLX ANN polar_N


